Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

00712406

Estates & General Properties Limited

|/ We

Mark Robert Fry
32 Cornhill
London

EC3V 3BT

Kirstie Jane Provan
32 Cornhill

London

EC3V 3BT

the liquidator(s) of the above named company aitach a statement of the company affars

as at 21 January 2011

Signed

Date I

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP
32 Cornhull

Londen

EC3V 3BT

Ref ESOQ07CVL/MRF/KJP/AD/JWC
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Fnr Official Use

[

03/02/2011 9
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rulé 4 34-CVL Form4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Estates & General Properties Limited |

on the 21 January 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name CM Gors Lottt

Signed %

/

2 s

Dated




Estates & General Properties Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 January 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total as available for preferential creditors

Signature Date | ) 2 ( L

NIL




Estates & General Properties Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 January 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Intercompany Liability 2,883,054 59
2,883,054 59
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003} (2,883,054 59)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (2,883,054 59)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 591,415 75
59141575
Estimated totalﬂ/d!@surplus as regards members (3,474,470 34)

3'9&M8/ Date _ | /Z /Lo ‘/




| Jo | abegd

L€ O} 110Z Menuer 1¢ 0L0Z 48A 0S8 SdI \

ainjeubig
65'¥50'€88°2 Bunjeyo) sanuz §
000 4y #41 __ooa‘_0>_|_ .v_oon_ Sus=ny coo_n_ plg .co:m._m >o_.._w>_owc_ SWIoIsSNY g anuaAay WH LOHD
000 dZ| 019V 'usapiaqy 'aoe|d AgQny g ‘asnoH Agny ‘ealy YUON PUejoos SWoISND g SNUaASY WH 00HD
LL 2L WWA'E 18€ AEDT 'UopuoT 'IIYwod Ze ‘'d11 (lequsd) Joukes | ssigbag o/o uonepnbi ui - pajiui [eIaUSD) g SBlEIS] 0032
8t L€ L1 gd) NiLM ‘uopuo Jeang atowbip § sjuewloq S99 1000
000 3JH. N¥FO3 .:OU:O._ .umm.:m LUEI|IAA mEx gl .mm:oI XIuaoyd .‘_OO_n_ Uiz pajwi >cmaE00 1snl] mu_amo 0000
3 sSsalppy awenN Koy

sJ0}ipai) Auedwon - g
pajiwiT] saiHadold {eiauac) R saje}sy
d 711 (jesyuag) toukes] saigbag




€5 L} 11.0Z Asenuer 1

0L0Z 18A 10S Sdl

\. | jo 1 abed

aineubls

Buiielol sauz |

£99'69¢'C
£99'GoEZ O £99'G9E'C 0 19€ A€D3 'uopuo ‘Iyuio zg ‘d11 (1enuad) Joukes) saigbeg oD papw [eJsuss) g ssjelsy 003H
|ej04 SL-11)Ts) pIO JETH SSaIppY aweN Kay|

siapjoyaleys - 9
pajiwi] sandadold |elauax) g saje)sy



